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Record Result

Name

Lontar Peluru P15
Team Vanue

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

0684
0279
0522
0249
0155
0071
0920

~N O U BN N

MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK
MUAR CHHS

SMKDHAB

CLB Track and Field

KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA
KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA
HELP University

9.12
7.79
7.79
7.40
5.65
4.28
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